
Cayman Islands Private Fund FAR: filing date
extended
Deals - 13/09/2021

The Cayman Islands Monetary Authority has extended the deadline for funds registered under the
Private Funds Act (Revised) to submit their first fund annual return (FAR) forms and associated
related fund entity (RFE) forms.

Private Funds with a 2020 financial year end and those with a 2021 financial year end falling on or
before 30 April 2021 will now have until 31 October 2021 to file their FAR and RFE forms.

Private Funds with a financial year end falling on or prior to 30 April will be required to file their
FAR and RFE forms for both 2020 and 2021 (as applicable) by this revised deadline.

Access further details regarding the recently issued RFE form.

Please contact your usual Ogier attorney or any of the contacts listed for further information or
advice.

 

 

About Ogier

Ogier is a professional services firm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most
demanding and complex transactions and provide expert, efficient and cost-effective services to
all our clients. We regularly win awards for the quality of our client service, our work and our
people.

Disclaimer

This client briefing has been prepared for clients and professional associates of Ogier. The
information and expressions of opinion which it contains are not intended to be a comprehensive
study or to provide legal advice and should not be treated as a substitute for specific advice
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concerning individual situations.

Regulatory information can be found under Legal Notice

Key Contacts

James Bergstrom

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: james.bergstrom@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1855

Kate Hodson 凯特·赫臣

Partner and Head of ESG (Legal) 合伙人

Hong Kong

E: kate.hodson@ogier.com

T: +852 3656 6049
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Tim Cone

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: tim.cone@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1767

Angus Davison

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: angus.davison@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1788

Bradley Kruger

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: bradley.kruger@ogier.com
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T: +1 345 815 1877

Joanne Huckle

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: joanne.huckle@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1895

Nick Rogers

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: nick.rogers@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1844

Justin Savage

Partner
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Cayman Islands

E: justin.savage@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1816

Giorgio Subiotto

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: giorgio.subiotto@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1872

Emma Sutherland

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: emma.sutherland@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1789
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Nicholas Plowman 包乐文

Partner 合伙人

Hong Kong

E: nicholas.plowman@ogier.com

T: +852 3656 6014

Related Services

Investment Funds

Legal

Related Sectors

Funds Hub

6

https://www.ogier.com/people/nicholas-plowman/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/hong-kong/
mailto:nicholas.plowman@ogier.com
tel:+852%203656%206014
https://www.ogier.com/expertise/services/legal/investment-funds/
https://www.ogier.com/expertise/services/legal/
https://www.ogier.com/expertise/sectors/funds-hub/

	Cayman Islands Private Fund FAR: filing date extended
	Deals - 13/09/2021
	About Ogier
	Disclaimer
	Key Contacts
	Related Services
	Related Sectors


